Achternaar tussenvoe¢ Voorletters geboortedat overlijdensdatum

Aarnoudse A. 19-5-1938
Aarnoudse W.C. 9-12-1948
Aarnoudse A. 22-12-1951
Aarnoudse M. 28-12-1957
Aarnoudse A. 5-2-1959
Aarnoudse J.J. 4-2-1964
Aarnoudse J. 20-10-1844 28-5-1936
Ampt D.J. 27-9-1879 15-10-1968
Ampt C.W. 9-1-1945 22-11-1948
Ampt F.J. 3-5-1839 7-7-1918
Ampt J.C. 28-4-1875 8-4-1970
Ampt C.J. 10-5-1913 10-5-1953
Ampt M.J. 12-9-1887 25-7-1964
Ampt M.J. 24-5-1845 19-11-1916
Ampt C.D. 26-9-1876 10-1-1962
Ampt D.J. 17-9-1874  30-9-1961
Ampt C.W. 1-7-1876 23-11-1965
Ast van J. 3-5-1935
Ast van J.C. 2-8-1940
Ave J. 8-2-1860 20-4-1935
Baaij P.A. 25-11-1871 6-12-1941
Baak M. 19-2-1937
Barendse J. 2-1-1937
Barendse M.K. 23-1-1892 29-7-1941
Barendse J.J. 11-6-1954
Barendse J. 8-10-1959
Barendse C. 13-3-1880 15-2-1963
Barendse L. 12-4-1886 19-10-1968
Beaufort C.J. 28-8-1936
Beaufort C.P 25-12-1875 2-5-1959
Beaufort P. 10-4-1887 29-4-1915
Beek C. 2-2-1960
Beek J. 9-1-1967
Bemden van P. 8-9-1880 15-6-1948
Berkeij D. 21-1-1943
Berkheij K. 6-6-1936
Berkheij J. 11-7-1945
Berkheij J. 24-2-1947
Berkheij K. 23-8-1962
Berkheij A. 26-4-1888 7-1-1966
Berkheij L. 27-11-1968
Berkheij J. 10-9-1892 27-5-1972
Berkheij T. 28-2-1898 23-1-1974
Bevelander M.J 13-12-1940
Bevelander H.P 26-12-1894 30-4-1955
Bevelander P.L 14-2-1870 6-5-1923
Bevelander M.J. 2-9-1893 20-10-1968
Bevelander J.C. 2-11-1894 3-12-1962
Bevelander J.M. 16-12-1948 5-10-1963
Bezooijen van S.W. 18-3-1963
Bezooijen van P. 7-10-1849  23-5-1922
Bierens C. 25-11-1886 9-1-1966
Bijl J.P. 24-7-1885 3-3-1972
Bijl J.C. 6-6-1900 4-5-1988
Bokx de C. 13-3-1884  22-2-1956
Bolier AJ. 6-1-1937
Bolier L.E. 6-4-1910 2-1-1967

Boogaard vanden M. 2-12-1945



Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogaard van den
Boogerd

Boogerd

Boot

Borouw  op den
Brand

Breure

Brikhoff

Brouw op den
Bruijn de
Buijs

Buijs

Christiaanse
Cornoelje
Cornoelje

Cuperus

Daalen van
Daalen van
Dane

Dane

Deurloo

Deurloo

Deurloo

Deurloo

Deurloo

Deurloo

Dienst van
Dienst van
Dienst van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Dijke van
Douw

Douw

Douw

Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
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J.H.

W.J.L.
A.A.

L.A.
D.A.

26-8-19948

9-2-1949

23-8-1951

9-2-1952

5-1-1955

23-10-1906 21-6-1966
23-8-1966

11-3-1960

16-4-1938 15-10-1943
10-1-1911 19-6-1958
14-6-1943

12-7-1907  9-5-1953
3-3-1866 31-5-1913
29-3-1863  16-3-1949
5-6-1909  6-9-1954
13-9-1841  21-4-1926
20-12-1943

24-4-1949

16-12-1842  8-1-1926
14-2-1961

11-9-1961

24-8-1876
20-4-1944

8-11-1961

13-2-1936

28-8-1885  10-8-1953
17-3-1934

22-8-1937

30-9-1958

15-8-1967

8-11-1968

25-5-1880 3-8-1954
30-7-1934

17-7-1940

2-7-1967

18-7-1936

9-12-1938

11-7-1925 22-9-1942
26-1-1943

15-1-1945

17-5-1945

14-11-1945
12-11-1949

23-4-1950

26-4-1950

3-2-1953

30-12-1934 19-8-1962
15-7-1881  23-7-1966
3-3-1911 10-11-1968
16-1-1870  26-3-1944
26-8-1869 26-10-1960
8-3-1961

5-11-1883  30-7-1961
21-3-1937

14-9-1939

25-12-1888 15-3-1947
28-1-1935

12-5-1936

3-8-1946



Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Driel van
Droogers
Droogers
Droogers
Droogers
Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine

Duine
Dullemen van
Elenbaas
Elenbaas
Endhoven
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsman
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelsmar den
Engelvaart
Engelvaart
Engelvaart
Engelvaart
Engelvaart

Est van
Faasse

Fase

Feeleus
Feleus

Filee

Filee
Friderichs
Friderichs
Gebraad

P.A.
J.E.

M.J.
A.C.

J.C.

M.C.
D.A.

AM.
S.D.
C.w.

J.A.
J.A.

C.A.
M.C.J.
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W.C.

13-2-1949

2-8-1952

3-2-1953

15-12-1954

20-5-1907  7-2-1955
19-7-1877 16-10-1970

12-5-1885 8-9-1955
26-5-1885  21-5-1968
26-5-1885  12-3-1958

18-4-1876 16-12-1961
3-5-1912 15-6-1976

8-6-1931

21-7-1865  1-12-1948
4-11-1935  9-8-1945
15-10-1872 8-12-1939
29-4-1936

12-10-1939

12-6-1891  17-6-1945
13-1-1867 8-2-1951
30-7-1952

9-12-1932  4-1-1963
17-8-1906 14-11-1966
21-3-1864  22-4-1959
4-6-1881 2-3-1961
4-7-1887 12-4-1964
22-9-1946

22-8-1857  12-5-1930
27-5-1970

2-2-1938

28-7-1939

9-1-1941

28-8-1945

30-7-1865 5-1-1947
3-9-1951

26-1-1955

8-10-1960

14-3-1962

13-9-1897  19-2-1964
7-8-1964

25-3-1965

5-7-1966

29-1-1894  30-8-1968
19-1-1969

10-10-1881 28-10-1968
23-9-1921

2-6-1870 25-2-1947
7-8-1867 25-6-1947
6-5-1883 28-8-1955
16-6-1905

20-4-1914 18-11-1920
27-7-1869 2-4-1951
14-8-1877 9-3-1964
19-10-1937

4-6-1943

2-11-1932

6-2-1895  26-10-1964
4-9-1853 7-7-1913
4-5-1893 3-5-1911
10-4-1957



Gebraad
Gebraad
Gebraad
Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Geuze

Gilde t
Giljam
Giljamse
Goedegebuure
Goedhart
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel

Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Gorsel van
Goudzwaard
Goudzwaard
Graaf de
Graaf van der
Graaf de
Graaf de
Graaff de
Graaff de
Graaff de
Graaff de
Graaff de
Graaff de
Groen

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunst

Gunter

Gunter

Haan den

15-6-1902  1-3-1937
10-10-1900 26-4-1948
2-6-1858 19-5-1951

9-2-1934

11-3-1934

16-3-1934

6-12-1939

18-3-1941

23-3-1943

28-1-1949

4-12-1958

2-8-1966

18-4-1970

12-8-1855  22-2-1942
13-6-1874 2-6-1961
3-5-1871 5-1-1964
18-8-1879  26-1-1969
5-12-1901 15-10-1993
8-7-1990

25-5-1906  1-2-2000
29-10-1875 18-9-1934
13-11-1883 23-3-1953
4-2-1865 20-3-1947

3-2-1960
21-2-1878  18-2-1930
17-9-1846  18-8-1951
12-6-1842 23-10-1918
10-9-1932
7-1-1943
6-12-1957
25-10-1880 20-11-1923

13-2-1903 22-4-1925
19-2-1877  17-9-1951
20-6-1863 6-6-1939
14-5-1866  3-12-1952
16-3-1877  26-1-1966

20-10-1966

21-10-1916  7-6-1946

14-7-1953

18-2-1960

15-3-1881 13-12-1973

28-2-1867  24-9-1928

12-6-1859 7-1-1930

15-3-1850  19-8-1933

20-11-1863 17-3-1944

2-3-1821  10-11-1886
24-10-1872 4-1-1886

29-8-1957

30-8-1935

6-7-1941

13-8-1943

27-8-1956

12-10-1921 26-5-1967

4-10-1978

23-7-1879 9-9-1944

9-10-1860  11-4-1931

2-1-1868 9-4-1946
20-10-1867 21-2-1950
9-2-1934



Haan
Haan
Hage
Hage
Hage
Hage
Hage
Hanse
Hartog
Heijboer
Heijboer
Heijboer
Heijboer
Heijboer
Hendrikse
Hendrikse
Hendrikse
Hengel
Hoek
Hoek
Hoek
Hoek
Hoek
Hoek

Hof

Hof

Hof
Hollander
Hond
Hond

den
den

van

van 't
van 't
van 't
den
de
de

Hoogkamer
Hoogkamer

Hoogstrate
Hout
Hout
Hout
Houte
Houte
Houte
Houten
Houten
Houten
Huijsman
Ista
Istha
Istha
Istha
Istha
Istha
Jagt
Jagt
Jekel
Jeroen
Jeroen
Jeroen
Jeroen
Jeroense
Jeroense
Jobse

van den
van den
van den
van den
van den
van den
van den
van den
van den
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B.D.F.
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30-11-1934

17-1-1937

21-7-1934

8-8-1963

3-10-1897  23-8-1966
18-2-1933 28-5-1953
18-9-1881 26-11-1964
21-12-1877 25-1-1968
28-3-1889  10-9-1960
2-10-1939

1-5-1941

13-4-1957

9-6-1970

13-3-1872 29-11-1955
23-1-1895 8-2-1943
14-12-1946

10-12-1891 31-12-1957
14-7-1887  22-7-1947
3-2-1939

14-1-1940

17-6-1940

23-10-1943

25-2-1951

11-4-1874  15-2-1950
2-6-1954

7-1-1890 24-2-1920
3-11-1893 4-4-1995
10-2-1942

8-10-1888 10-12-1965
11-10-1884  6-7-1966
20-11-1821 26-11-1905
6-4-1860 7-11-1946
19-5-1932

9-5-1948

3-2-1956

28-8-1962

16-9-1870 5-7-1950
24-2-1957

6-9-1941

18-12-1940

16-12-1964

11-2-1972

24-12-1899
30-10-1910 29-5-1980
31-12-1934

14-8-1930 28-4-1942
26-12-1946

24-11-1915 20-11-1966
6-9-1889 21-6-1965
1-3-1935

1-12-1969

3-7-1871 4-11-1953
12-10-1935

3-7-1955

8-4-1959

16-9-1903 23-8-1986
29-9-1887 7-3-1979
11-4-1974

18-2-1949



Jobse

Jobse
Jobse
Jonge de
Jonge de
Jonge de

Keizer de
Keizer de
Kievit
Kievit
Kievit
Kievit
Kievit
Kievit
Kievit
Klippel
Klippel
Klippel
Klippel
Klippel
Klippel
Klippel
Klooster
Klooster
Klooster
Knook
Knook
Koeman
Koolaard
Koolaard
Koolaard
Koolaard
Koomans
Koomans
Korevaar
Kosten
Kuijk van
Kunst

Kunst

Laban

Labotz

Leune

Liere van
Liere van
Lindenbergh

Lindenberg van der

Lindhoudt
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout
Lindhout

Logt van de

van der
van der
van de
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T.H.

16-10-1913
1-11-1876
29-8-1936

2-10-1905

16-7-1890

15-9-1846
8-7-1877
22-11-1874
14-2-1880
20-4-1872

24-12-1883
17-4-1885
13-9-1895

8-3-1891

2-9-1862
29-9-1889
17-4-1886

23-9-1845
8-2-1878
7-3-1892

1892
22-9-1930

28-7-1867

8-9-1889
3-3-1907

20-12-1862
20-4-1891
23-10-1909

28-9-1906

29-8-1873
26-2-1922
18-6-1883
3-5-1850
16-3-1870
10-10-1872
11-7-1913
27-1-1931
26-4-1923

11-3-1944
21-5-1952
12-7-1939
7-11-1946
4-10-1949
18-12-1958
29-5-1962
24-9-1971
8-9-1957
8-2-1921
21-1-1939
3-12-1956
25-3-1954
13-2-1948
22-3-1962
13-11-1936
6-1-1967
15-7-1968
26-6-1969
12-9-1968
10-6-1975
16-9-1963
12-1-1942
30-11-1962
19-4-1972
2-10-1912
8-8-1958
2-12-1964
11-8-1940
18-1-1934
8-1-1963
30-4-1972
2-3-1932
10-11-1958
13-7-1962
15-9-1939
12-5-1935
23-11-1945
29-1-1965
22-10-1951
25-2-1931
26-2-1958
8-6-1937
27-5-1942
28-8-1945
7-6-1967
2-9-1951
29-5-1943
14-10-1946
26-2-1949
27-10-1961
4-11-1967
20-1-1967
4-7-1926
10-8-1947
11-10-1963
4-3-2001
13-7-2008
10-8-2002



Louwers

Luijk van
Luijk van
Luijk van
Luijk van
Luijk van
Lukas
Maas
Markesteijr van
Meijer

Meijll

Meijll

Meyll
Mijnheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Minheere
Moerland
Moerland
Moerland
Moerland
Moerman

Mol

Molenaar
Nelisse
Nelisse
Nelisse
Nieuwenht van
Nieuwenht van
Nieuwenht van
Oeveren van
Oeveren van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke van
Overbeeke
Paape
Padmos
Paulisse
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Pipping
Plandsoen
Plandsoen
Plandsoen
Plantsoen

van der
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27-4-1887

13-1-1865

24-7-1897
28-9-1902
8-2-1924

4-12-1904
25-8-1895

30-8-1896
18-3-1888

23-3-1902

2-12-1893

3-5-1891
23-8-1877

21-8-1942
17-5-1898

9-11-1904
26-1-1887

1-4-1878

6-6-1893
20-6-1899
12-1-1966
28-11-1908
13-2-1873

24-1-1901
13-7-1903

31-1-1872

24-11-1882
11-6-1893

20-9-1898
27-7-1886

24-5-1934
11-11-1967
1-3-1911
18-7-1954
26-10-1995
9-12-1999
30-3-1947
6-11-1936
28-5-1945
22-6-1932
20-1-1941
17-2-1965
29-4-1971
9-11-1943
3-1-1938
2-7-1945
16-2-1952
27-10-1952
8-6-1966
20-7-1967
15-10-1975
21-4-1955
27-3-1937
13-3-1963
4-9-1966
11-1-1967
4-9-1979
13-12-1955
14-10-1943
7-12-1942
28-3-1964
22-1-1970
9-11-1958
26-7-1993
14-1-1930
5-9-1951
7-4-1961
12-3-1933
6-4-1933
6-5-1940
13-11-1965
27-3-1966
26-3-1971
20-6-1970
2-12-1967
16-3-1917
28-10-1942
7-10-1942
26-10-1950
18-4-1953
12-7-1967
10-1-1971
5-3-1972
16-10-1977
18-3-1962
22-10-1943
8-12-1966
9-5-1967
25-12-1941



Ploeg
Poepelen
Polderman
Polderman
Polderman
Polderman
Pollie
Pollie
Poortvliet
Poortvliet
Poortvliet
Poortvliet
Poortvliet
Poortvliet
Poot

Poot
Poppe
Poulisse
Priem
Priem
Prinse
Putte
Putte
Quaak
Quaak
Quaak
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Quist
Randen
Reest
Reijngoudt
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
Rijke
Rijke
Rijke
Rijke
Rijke
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg
Rijnberg

van der

van

van
van
van
van
van
van

van
van

van

van der

de
de
de
de

W.
A.

M.
M.C.
G.A.
C.

C.
A.F.
M.
J.
K.J.
A.
H.C.
J.
W.S.C.
wW.J.
M.
J.A.
l.
C.J.
M.
J.

H.
J.L.
J.C.
J.
W.C.
E.M.
C.S.
A.C.
C.
J.C.
J.D.
E.J.J.
M.F.
T.W.
A.G.
J.
T.C.
T.
H.H.
S.D.
C.M.
J.

L.
L.J.
C.T.
A.M.
L.M.
A.E.
J.

A.

M.
J.J.C.
A.
K.J.
P.

M.
M.C.

26-9-1886  15-3-1955
7-10-1963

22-3-1952

16-9-1853  31-8-1932
11-11-1851  1-4-1933
30-12-1893 25-12-1955
22-7-1947

18-3-1882  19-4-1963
22-12-1937

26-9-1946

6-2-1947

2-2-1908 18-1-1962
19-4-1945 16-5-1973
24-5-1875  27-8-1960
4-6-1885 24-9-1962
19-2-1925  3-2-2005
1-5-1940

9-2-1962

6-3-1935

8-2-1938

7-4-1958

29-4-1867 2-2-1937
14-11-1864 28-10-1950
2-1-1929 21-2-1955
20-7-1933  1-8-1955
29-7-1904 30-12-1960
26-7-1937

11-6-1938

24-3-1950

3-5-1880 20-9-1953
10-2-1954

17-10-1963
24-11-1862 18-7-1940
7-7-1891 5-7-1913
23-8-1896  26-2-1920
26-3-1839  23-9-1926
2-7-1960

3-3-1943

28-9-1933

26-1-1944

14-6-1885  21-1-1952
22-6-1855  23-3-1934
13-12-1886 15-7-1953
21-10-1915 23-8-1938
14-4-1863 30-4-1835
23-4-1856  14-6-1941
20-2-1867  30-1-1939
4-3-1894 7-1-1958
4-12-1920 11-5-1998
3-3-1934

15-12-1934

1-8-1847 23-5-1936
6-9-1936

1-6-1941

27-2-1948

28-1-1953

15-5-1954

7-10-1879  20-2-1958
17-11-1907 27-10-1989



Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil
Rijstenbil

Roggeband
Roggeband

Ruijtenburg
Ruijtenburg
Sande
Sande
Sande

van de
van de
van de

Scherpenisse
Scherpenisse

Schetsen
Schetsen
Schetsen
Schetsen
Schetsen
Schipper
Schippers
Slagboom
Slikke
Slikke
Slikke
Smit

Smit
Smits
Snoep
Snoep
Soetens
Soetens
Sonke
Sonke
Staal
Steetsel
Steketee
Stel

Stolk
Stolk
Stormezand
Stormezand
Stormezand

van
van
van
van
van

van der
van der
van der

van der

26-12-1860

25-7-1918

19-9-1899
30-10-1835
13-3-1858
10-6-1864
13-3-1874
19-6-1866
13-3-1863
12-2-1862
20-1-1871
11-9-1868
2-11-1861
7-3-1919
26-2-1914

24-9-1885
25-3-1868
4-8-1792

5-4-1898
4-12-1890
9-12-1881

1-4-1864
4-9-1873
16-5-1875
3--11-1892
29-7-1894

12-12-1862

13-5-1896
9-7-1867
3-6-1878
26-9-1839
11-3-1875
5-7-1878
6-1-1860

3-4-1859
3-12-1853

9-3-1933
17-9-1936
25-4-1937

7-2-1940

18-12-1940
30-1-1941
25-4-1942

4-2-1961
31-1-1926

2-4-1923

28-10-1926

9-6-1929

5-5-1957
10-4-1941
31-1-1956
22-1-1946
15-6-1949

14-12-1957
9-12-1943
20-7-1988
17-7-2005

5-5-1933

19-11-1955
12-7-1958

2-8-1877

3-2-1940
28-8-1966
15-10-1974
14-4-1923
26-5-1957
4-8-1938
4-3-1939
18-10-1940
26-2-1950
27-10-1951

9-1-1938

21-1-1964
18-11-1967
29-9-1982
5-11-1979
24-8-1938

29-8-1938
17-7-1974
26-2-1915
29-12-1962
31-3-1905
8-5-1971
24-10-1955
28-12-1923
19-11-1968
7-4-1943
18-5-1954
9-12-1937
12-6-1941
9-2-1934
14-1-1958
9-2-1959



Stormezand HJ.

Stoutjesdijk C.M.
Stoutjesdijk H.M.
Stoutjesdijk J.J.
Stoutjesdijk M.K.
Stoutjesdijk N.M.
Swerus P.
Swerus C.P.
Vaate van de M.1.
Vaders J.
Vaders J.P.
Vaders D.H.
Vaders J.P.
Verburg A.
Verhees S.G.
Verhees P.A.
Verkamman R.
Vermeulen E.
Verschuur AM.
Verspuij van Rietschot W.
Viet de E.J.
Vlies van der P.
Voorde van der J.E.
Vos M.J.
Vos M.
Vos Cc.J.
Vos J.M.
Vos A.M.
Vos A.
Voshol H.M.
Voshol P.M.
Voshol L.
Voshol H.M.
Voshol C.
Voshol P.
Vossen van L.
Vossen van J.M.
Vossen van M.
Vroegop L.C.
Vroegop A.
Vroegop L.C.
Wadde van Roon E.
Weeda L.
Weeda C.
Weeda J.
Weijze de M.J.
Weijze de C.
Weijze de D.
Weijze de A.
Werff van der L.
Wesdorp R.
Wessels M.
Wilde de D.G.
Wilde de C.
Wilde de N.
Wilde de C.
Wilde de A.L.
Wilde de J.
Wilde de J.

7-11-1851 1-2-1931
30-8-1932

29-7-1886 24-10-1940
8-8-1851 21-8-1926
19-11-1881 22-12-1967
7-2-1824  17-10-1904
16-7-1953

12-2-1895  21-8-1962
7-11-1845  17-4-1928
22-3-1941

3-3-1948 26-6-1951
19-8-1889  26-2-1969
15-2-1954 28-7-2004
17-4-1890 4-3-1976
10-9-1853  14-5-1940
25-12-1857 25-2-1944
2-11-1884  19-7-1960
26-12-1935

3-7-1904 3-12-1994
8-1-1867 21-2-1957
16-10-1878 10-11-1963
11-6-1885  25-2-1947
22-2-1856 31-10-1932
26-9-1875 10-12-1953
1-1-1882 10-7-1954
26-9-1874 9-9-1961
30-12-1876 28-10-1959
8-10-1878 16-12-1964
3-2-1939

1-8-1935

23-11-1911 12-1-1948
24-12-1953

2-11-1911 24-9-1986
13-9-1888 8-9-1970
9-11-1862 26-10-1944
22-6-1948

22-9-1968

25-7-1885  16-3-1953
1-3-1936 17-10-1942
19-4-1872  24-5-1945
29-9-1970

29-10-1960

27-1-1949

14-6-1872 29-12-1945
16-4-1866  16-4-1944
26-10-1932

6-12-1937

22-7-1941

22-7-1954

2-2-1875 2-9-1945
4-8-1940

29-11-1942

20-8-1865  18-7-1940
4-12-1941

30-10-1856 30-10-1943
11-12-1945

20-10-1947

25-2-1883 7-5-1907
6-10-1888 7-1-1911



Wilde de
Wilde de
Wilde de
Witte de
Witte
Witte

Zaltbomme van
Zande van der
Zuideweg
Zwagemaker
Zwagemaker
Zweedijk

Zweedijk

Zweedijk

W Z
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27-5-1850  14-1-1914
9-1-1849 16-3-1915
27-9-1973

12-3-1949

23-10-1953

9-5-1959

11-7-1939

24-1-1940

4-3-1935

21-8-1914 19-8-1947
26-10-1881 21-6-1960
16-7-1835  17-5-1920
25-9-1878  15-2-1934
12-11-1886  2-2-1955



